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Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 3 Alessandro GIUSTI R 1 G4 RACING i % Formula Alpine 7 5 1:58.968 176.1
2 15  Sami MEGUETOUNIF MP MOTORSPORT [r— 2 Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.079 0.111 0.111 176.0
3 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.151 0.183 0.072 1759
4 18  Laurens VAN HOEPEN [___] ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.166 0.198 0.015 175.8
5 30 Michael BELOV G4 RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 8 5 1:59.197 0.229 0.031 175.8
6 27 Kas HAVERKORT VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 8 5 1:59.279 0.311 0.082 175.7
7 5 Tom LEBBON R 2 ARDEN § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.411 0.443 0.132 175.5
8 65 Santiago RAMOS RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 4 1:59.487 0.519 0.076 1754
9 7 Lorenzo FLUXA PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.626 0.658 0.139 175.2
10 25 Marcus AMAND R 3 ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.676 0.708 0.050 175.1
11 9 Charlie WURZ ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 7 5 1:59.696 0.728 0.020 1751
12 10 Joshua DURKSEN ARDEN § Formula Alpine 7 5 1:59.716 0.748 0.020 175.0
13 73  Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. R SAINTELOC RACING g Formula Alpine 8 5 2:00.093 1.125 0.377 1745
14 33 Lucas MEDINA R SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.504 1.536 0.411 1739
15 11 Levente REVESZ ARDEN § Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.622 1.654 0.118 173.7
16 28  Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST R 6 G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.740 1.772 0.118 1735

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 35.1°C Air Temp: 26.8°C Humidity: 33% Track Status: DRY
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Paul Ricard
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying 1 - Group B

Paul Ricard sem) Provisional Results by Category
Rookie
Clas N° Driver Team Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 3 Alessandro GIUSTI G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 7 5 1:58.968 176.1
2 5 Tom LEBBON ARDEN § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.411 0.443 0.443 1755
3 25 Marcus AMAND ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.676 0.708 0.265 175.1
4 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 8 5 2:00.093 1.125 0.417 1745
5 33 Lucas MEDINA SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.504 1.536 0.411 173.9
6 28  Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST || G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.740 1.772 0.236 1735
Clas N° Driver Team Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 15  Sami MEGUETOUNIF g MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.079 176.0
2 12  Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI £ PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.151 0.072 0.072 175.9
3 18  Laurens VAN HOEPEN |2 ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.166 0.087 0.015 175.8
4 30 Michael BELOV ¢ G4 RACING & Formula Alpine 8 5 1:59.197 0.118 0.031 175.8
5 27 Kas HAVERKORT VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 8 5 1:59.279 0.200 0.082 175.7
6 65  Santiago RAMOS g RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 4 1:59.487 0.408 0.208 1754
7 7  Lorenzo FLUXA PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:59.626 0.547 0.139 175.2
8 9 Charlie WURZ E ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 7 5 1:59.696 0.617 0.070 175.1
9 10 Joshua DURKSEN I3 ARDEN § Formula Alpine 7 5 1:59.716 0.637 0.020 175.0
10 11 Levente REVESZ ARDEN § Formula Alpine 8 7 2:00.622 1.543 0.906 173.7
Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 35.1°C Air Temp: 26.8°C Humidity: 33% Track Status: DRY
Race Director: Timekeeper: o
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Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying 1 - Group B
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Paul Ricard sem) LAP Analysis
3 Alessandro GIUSTI Formula Alpine 10 Joshua DURKSEN Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING ARDEN
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:02:44.685 10:00:56.953 46.961 1:00.771 129.6 10:02:44.685 1 10:02:49.447 10:01:05.824 44.254 59.369 132.1 10:02:49.447
2 2:25.571 38.993 46.913 59.665 163.8 10:05:10.256 2 2:22.151 38.961 43.742 59.448 163.3 10:05:11.598
3 2:10.730 38.822 40.613 51.295 190.8 10:07:20.986 3 2:19.127 44.065 41.966 53.096 159.0 10:07:30.725
4 1:59.568 32.905 36.667 49.996 231.7 10:09:20.554 4 2:01.407 33.085 36.796 51.526 231.7 10:09:32.132
5 1:58.968 32.672 36.404 49.892 232.7 10:11:19.522 5 1:59.716 32.870 36.690 50.156 234.2 10:11:31.848
6 2:11.709 38.396 42.854 50.459 210.9 10:13:31.231 6 2:12.319 36.880 40.054 55.385 218.6 10:13:44.167
7 2:16.776 P 32.877 36.515 1:07.384 231.7 10:15:48.007 7 2:23.023 P 32.813 36.626 1:13.584 232.7 10:16:07.190
5 Tom LEBBON Formula Alpine 11 Levente REVESZ Formula Alpine
Rookie ARDEN ARDEN
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  I.Spd Elapsed
1 10:02:51.201  10:01:07.725 44.926 58.550 131.5 10:02:51.201 1  10:03:27.037  10:01:40.560 44.362 1:02.115 127.6 10:03:27.037
2 2:21.170 39.186 43.217 58.767 198.8 10:05:12.371 2 2:18.532 39.236 41.266 58.030 196.7 10:05:45.569
3 2:22.616 45.246 41.662 55.708 202.2 10:07:34.987 3 2:26.925 36.368 42.617 1:07.940 227.8 10:08:12.494
4 2:00.216 33.022 36.905 50.289 231.2 10:09:35.203 4 2:01.748 33.034 36.994 51.720 230.2 10:10:14.242
5 1:59.779 32.899 36.640 50.240 231.2 10:11:34.982 5 2:01.475 33.119 37.027 51.329 230.7 10:12:15.717
6 2:13.208 37.825 39.695 55.688 211.3 10:13:48.190 6 2:08.276 36.135 38.928 53.213 230.2 10:14:23.993
7 1:59.411 32.775 36.619 50.017 232.2 10:15:47.601 7 2:00.622 33.167 37.014 50.441 230.7 10:16:24.615
8 2:58.013 P 39.017 50.223 1:28.773 2245 10:18:45.614 8 2:37.870 P 35.485 39.828 1:22.557 229.7 10:19:02.485
7 Lorenzo FLUXA Formula Alpine 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI Formula Alpine
PREMA RACING PREMA RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:03:19.776  10:01:36.446 44.281 59.049 131.3 10:03:19.776 1  10:03:21.617  10:01:38.698 43.438 59.481 130.5 10:03:21.617
2 2:15.039 38.318 40.619 56.102 206.1 10:05:34.815 2 2:15.048 38.407 40.835 55.806 208.8 10:05:36.665
3 2:17.795 36.648 43.064 58.083 202.2 10:07:52.610 3 2:22.062 37.712 40.946 1:03.404 225.4 10:07:58.727
4 2:00.056 33.187 36.805 50.064 232.2 10:09:52.666 4 1:59.801 33.013 36.806 49.982 230.2 10:09:58.528
5 1:59.804 33.091 36.515 50.198 232.2 10:11:52.470 5 1:59.509 33.018 36.543 49.948 231.2 10:11:58.037
6 2:14.970 41.451 41.899 51.620 209.7 10:14:07.440 6 2:14.865 39.300 41.804 53.761 208.0 10:14:12.902
7 1:59.626 33.023 36.590 50.013 231.7 10:16:07.066 7 1:59.151 32.812 36.530 49.809 230.7 10:16:12.053
8 2:47.287 P 41.973 44.129 1:21.185 207.2 10:18:54.353 8 2:43.749 P 39.501 42.676 1:21.572 213.0 10:18:55.802
9 Charlie WURZ Formula Alpine 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF Formula Alpine
ART GRAND PRIX MP MOTORSPORT
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:03:25.162 10:01:43.447 42.322 59.393 128.7 10:03:25.162 1 10:03:34.877 10:01:49.391 44.726 1:00.760 135.8 10:03:34.877
2 2:13.339 38.485 39.872 54.982 197.8 10:05:38.501 2 2:13.803 37.202 39.758 56.843 215.5 10:05:48.680
3 2:23.009 36.648 41.806 1:04.555 211.7 10:08:01.510 3 2:28.537 36.926 41.602 1:10.009 219.9 10:08:17.217
4 1:59.924 33.003 36.918 50.003 231.2 10:10:01.434 4 2:00.363 33.401 36.799 50.163 231.2 10:10:17.580
5 1:59.696 32.759 36.815 50.122 231.7 10:12:01.130 5 1:59.483 32.813 36.770 49.900 232.2 10:12:17.063
6 2:14.914 37.837 41.460 55.617 212.1 10:14:16.044 6 2:10.295 37.481 39.842 52.972 225.0 10:14:27.358
7 2:27.691 P 32.894 36.963 1:17.834 231.2 10:16:43.735 7 1:59.079 32.637 36.595 49.847 231.7 10:16:26.437
8 2:47.174 P 42.980 46.051 1:18.143 213.8 10:19:13.611
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18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN Formula Alpine 30 Michael BELOV Formula Alpine
ART GRAND PRIX G4 RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:03:24.109 10:01:40.959 43.294 59.856 136.7 10:03:24.109 1 10:02:41.932 10:00:59.636 42.628 59.668 128.7 10:02:41.932
2 2:18.421 38.516 41.461 58.444 208.8 10:05:42.530 2 2:27.294 38.197 44.871 1:04.226 222.2 10:05:09.226
3 2:23.821 36.378 41.614 1:05.829 219.0 10:08:06.351 3 2:16.022 42.041 41.997 51.984 174.7 10:07:25.248
4 1:59.236 32.749 36.745 49.742 232.2 10:10:05.587 4 1:59.880 32.848 36.932 50.100 230.2 10:09:25.128
5 1:59.529 32.890 36.794 49.845 233.7 10:12:05.116 5 1:59.197 32.666 36.670 49.861 228.8 10:11:24.325
6 2:14.802 37.694 40.882 56.226 232.7 10:14:19.918 6 2:09.036 36.512 41.519 51.005 216.0 10:13:33.361
7 1:59.166 32.807 36.714 49.645 232.7 10:16:19.084 7 1:59.650 32.815 36.771 50.064 228.8 10:15:33.011
8 2:46.018 P 39.559 44.716 1:21.743 231.7 10:19:05.102 8 2:56.963 P 44.725 55.620 1:16.618 165.6 10:18:29.974
25 Marcus AMAND Formula Alpine 33 Lucas MEDINA Formula Alpine
Rookie ART GRAND PRIX Rookie SAINTELOC RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:03:24.701 10:01:42.014 43.202 59.485 138.2 10:03:24.701 1 10:03:01.462 10:01:21.710 42.159 57.593 126.9 10:03:01.462
2 2:18.654 38.581 41.671 58.402 201.4 10:05:43.355 2 2:19.265 37.028 43.772 58.465 205.3 10:05:20.727
3 2:25.634 36.183 41.913 1:07.538 212.1 10:08:08.989 3 2:24.322 43.886 42.689 57.747 225.4 10:07:45.049
4 2:00.062 BENIES 36.908 50.021 232.2 10:10:09.051 4 2:00.872 33.060 37.214 50.598 230.7 10:09:45.921
5 1:59.932 33.074 36.764 50.094 230.7 10:12:08.983 5 2:00.770 33.185 37.168 50.417 230.7 10:11:46.691
6 2:12.952 36.716 39.395 56.841 230.7 10:14:21.935 6 2:11.314 37.552 39.038 54.724 216.8 10:13:58.005
7 1:59.676 32.966 36.804 49.906 231.2 10:16:21.611 7 2:00.504 33.152 37.104 50.248 230.7 10:15:58.509
8 2:47.192 P 37.963 47.749 1:21.480 231.2 10:19:08.803 8 2:51.504 P 41.082 43.856 1:26.566 218.1 10:18:50.013
27 Kas HAVERKORT Formula Alpine 65 Santiago RAMOS Formula Alpine
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING RPM

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1 10:03:35.999  10:01:45.565 49.397 1:01.037 135.8 10:03:35.999 1  10:03:23.404  10:01:39.547 44.042 59.815 120.9 10:03:23.404
2 2:14.289 37.575 40.682 56.032 191.8 10:05:50.288 2 2:17.477 38.771 41.653 57.053 210.9 10:05:40.881
3 2:29.280 36.326 41.282 1:11.672 224.5 10:08:19.568 3 2:23.356 36.647 41.186 1:05.523 223.1 10:08:04.237
4 1:59.760 33.071 36.686 50.003 232.7 10:10:19.328 4 1:59.487 32.702 36.602 50.183 232.2 10:10:03.724
5 1:59.279 32.953 36.594 49.732 233.2 10:12:18.607 5 1:59.526 32.753 36.710 50.063 233.7 10:12:03.250
6 2:11.007 37.257 39.293 54.457 233.2 10:14:29.614 6 2:14.833 37.547 41.323 55.963 233.2 10:14:18.083
7 1:59.307 32.821 36.481 50.005 233.2 10:16:28.921 7 1:59.529 32.961 36.796 49.772 232.2 10:16:17.612
8 2:41.833 P 41.208 43.648 1:16.977 232.2 10:19:10.754 8 2:41.693 P 38.274 41.996 1:21.423 231.2 10:18:59.305
28 Eisgs(—)él_?xandre Formula Alpine 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING Rookie SAINTELOC RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  I.Spd Elapsed
1 10:02:43.206  10:00:57.946 46.598 58.662 132.5 10:02:43.206 1  10:03:00.129  10:01:20.480 42.552 57.097 128.7 10:03:00.129
2 2:25.375 38.683 44.737 1:01.955 208.0 10:05:08.581 2 2:17.877 36.775 43.539 57.563 219.0 10:05:18.006
3 2:14.408 41.362 41.993 51.053 164.3 10:07:22.989 3 2:24.332 44,713 42.830 56.789 214.2 10:07:42.338
4 2:07.458 32.992 37.091 57.375 230.2 10:09:30.447 4 2:01.127 33.058 36.906 51.163 230.2 10:09:43.465
5 2:03.963 33.282 37.009 53.672 229.2 10:11:34.410 5 2:00.093 32.978 36.818 50.297 231.2 10:11:43.558
6 2:05.182 35.668 38.067 51.447 196.7 10:13:39.592 6 2:10.532 36.920 38.846 54.766 230.7 10:13:54.090
7 2:00.740 32.930 37.106 50.704 229.2 10:15:40.332 7 2:00.278 33.027 36.808 50.443 231.7 10:15:54.368
8 3:00.060 P 38.397 55.159 1:26.504 227.8 10:18:40.392 8 2:53.187 P 40.650 43.010 1:29.527 223.1 10:18:47.555
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Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying 1 - Group B

Paul Ricard sezm) BESt Sectors Results
Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas N° Driver Time N° Driver Time N° Driver Time Clas N° Driver Ideal Lap BestLap Clas
1 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF 32.637 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 36.404 18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN 49.645 1 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 1:58.968 1:58.968 1
2 30 Michael BELOV 32.666 27 Kas HAVERKORT 36.481 27 Kas HAVERKORT 49.732 2 27 Kas HAVERKORT 1:59.034 1:59.279 6
3 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 32.672 7 Lorenzo FLUXA 36.515 65 Santiago RAMOS 49.772 3 65 Santiago RAMOS 1:59.076 1:59.487 8
4 65 Santiago RAMOS 32.702 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 36.530 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 49.809 4 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF 1:59.079 1:59.079 2
5 18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN 32.749 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF 36.595 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF 49.847 5 18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN  1:59.108 1:59.166 4
6 Charlie WURZ 32.759 65 Santiago RAMOS 36.602 30 Michael BELOV 49.861 6 12 AndreaKimi ANTONELLI 1:59.151 1:59.151 3
7 Tom LEBBON 32775 5 Tom LEBBON 36.619 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 49.892 7 30 Michael BELOV 1:59.197 1:59.197 5
8 12 AndreaKimi ANTONELLI 32.812 10 Joshua DURKSEN 36.626 25 Marcus AMAND 49.906 8 Tom LEBBON 1:59.411 1:59.411 7
9 10 Joshua DURKSEN 32.813 30 Michael BELOV 36.670 9 Charlie WURZ 50.003 9 Lorenzo FLUXA 1:59.551 1:59.626 9
10 27 Kas HAVERKORT 32.821 18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN 36.714 7 Lorenzo FLUXA 50.013 10 9 Charlie WURZ 1:59.577 1:59.696 11
11 28 Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST 32,930 25 Marcus AMAND 36.764 5 Tom LEBBON 50.017 11 10 Joshua DURKSEN 1:59.595 1:59.716 12
12 25 Marcus AMAND 32.966 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. 36.808 10 Joshua DURKSEN 50.156 12 25 Marcus AMAND 1:59.636 1:59.676 10
13 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. 32.978 9 Charlie WURZ 36.815 33 Lucas MEDINA 50.248 13 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. 2:00.083 2:00.093 13
14 7 Lorenzo FLUXA 33.023 11 Levente REVESZ 36.994 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. 50.297 14 33 Lucas MEDINA 2:00.412 2:00.504 14
15 11 Levente REVESZ 33.034 28 Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST  37.009 11 Levente REVESZ 50.441 15 11 Levente REVESZ 2:00.469 2:00.622 15
16 33 Lucas MEDINA 33.060 33 Lucas MEDINA 37.104 28 Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST ~ 50.704 16 28 Pierre - Alexandre PROVOST  2:00.643 2:00.740 16
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Qualifying 1 - Group B

R =
o o1 A W N B O

w

15
12
18
30
27

65

25

10
73
33
11
28

Driver

Alessandro GIUSTI
Sami

Andrea Kimi
Laurens VAN
Michael BELOV
Kas HAVERKORT
Tom LEBBON
Santiago RAMOS
Lorenzo FLUXA
Marcus AMAND
Charlie WURZ
Joshua DURKSEN
Emerson

Lucas MEDINA
Levente REVESZ
Pierre - Alexandre

semm) BESt 5 Lap Times

NLD

NLD  KGZ

PRY AUT FRA ESP MEX GBR

LUX HUN COL BRA

Team

G4 RACING

MP MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
ART GRAND PRIX
G4 RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT
ARDEN

RPM

PREMA RACING
ART GRAND PRIX
ART GRAND PRIX
ARDEN

SAINTELOC RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
ARDEN

G4 RACING

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Nat
-+
[ |

FRA GBR FRA FRA

GBR NLD CHE FRA ITA NLD CHE

ITA

iy

CHE GBR FRA

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

o) SP@ORT

Best 1

Time

1:58.968
1:59.079
1:59.151
1:59.166
1:59.197
1:59.279
1:59.411
1:59.487
1:59.626
1:59.676
1:59.696
1:59.716
2:00.093
2:00.504
2:00.622

—
\l\l\lmmm\l\lb\lwm\l\l\lm@

2:00.740

Best 2

Time

1:59.568
1:59.483
1:59.509
1:59.236
1:59.650
1:59.307
1:59.779
1:59.526
1:59.804
1:59.932
1:59.924
2:01.407
2:00.278
2:00.770
2:01.475
2:03.963

—
mmlﬂ\l&#mmmm\l\lb(ﬂw#%

Best 3

Time

2:10.730
2:00.363
1:59.801
1:59.529
1:59.880
1:59.760
2:00.216
1:59.529
2:00.056
2:00.062
2:13.339
2:12.319
2:01.127
2:00.872
2:01.748
2:05.182

—
mbbbmm&b\lbbhwkbw@

Best4 Best 5
Time Lap Time Lap
2:11.709 6 2:116.776 7
2:10.295 6 2:13.803 2
2:14.865 6 2:15.048 2
2:14.802 6 2:18421 2
2:09.036 6 2:16.022 3
2:11.007 6 2:14.289 2
2:13.208 6 2:21.170 2
2:14.833 6 2:17.477 2
2:14970 6 2:115.039 2
2:12.952 6 2:18.654 2
2:14914 6 2:23.009 3
2:19.127 3 2:22151 2
2:10532 6 2:117.877 2
2:11.314 6 2:19.265 2
2:08276 6 2:118.532 2
2:07.458 4 2:14.408 3

[

22/07/2023 Page 1/1



Paul Ricard

ALPINE ’/‘;ﬁ

Paul Ricard

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

FORMULA
RECG/ONAL
EUROLPEAN
CHANIPIONSHHIF

S ALPINE

Qualifying 1 - Group B

Clas Ne°
1 10
2 18
3 65
4 27
5 3
6 5
7 7
8 15
9 25
10 9
11 73
12 12
13 11
14 33
15 28
16 30

Driver

Joshua DURKSEN
Laurens VAN
Santiago RAMOS
Kas HAVERKORT
Alessandro GIUSTI
Tom LEBBON
Lorenzo FLUXA
Sami

Marcus AMAND
Charlie WURZ
Emerson FITTIPALDI
Andrea Kimi
Levente REVESZ
Lucas MEDINA
Pierre - Alexandre
Michael BELOV

NLD  MEX NLD  PRY

FRA ESP GBR FRA

(e
I8

3

sem) BESt 5 Top Speeds

Team

ARDEN

ART GRAND PRIX
RPM

VAN AMERSFOORT
G4 RACING

ARDEN

PREMA RACING

MP MOTORSPORT
ART GRAND PRIX
ART GRAND PRIX
SAINTELOC RACING
PREMA RACING
ARDEN

SAINTELOC RACING
G4 RACING

G4 RACING

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

x SPBRT

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5
Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap
2342 5 2327 7 2317 4 2186 6 1633 2
2337 5 2327 6 2327 7 2322 4 2317 8
2337 5 2332 6 2322 4 2322 7 2312 8
2332 5 2332 6 2332 7 2327 4 2322 8
2327 5 2317 4 2317 7 2109 6 1908 3
2322 7 2312 4 2312 5 2245 8 2113 6
2322 4 2322 5 2317 7 2097 6 2072 8
2322 5 2317 7 2312 4 2250 6 2199 3
2322 4 2312 7 2312 8 2307 5 2307 6
2317 5 2312 4 2312 7 2121 6 2117 3
2317 7 2312 5 2307 6 2302 4 2231 8
2312 5 2307 7 2302 4 2254 3 2130 8
2307 5 2307 7 2302 4 2302 6 2297 8
2307 4 2307 5 2307 7 2254 3 2181 8
2302 4 2292 5 2292 7 2278 8 2080 2
2302 4 2288 5 2288 7 2222 2 2160 6

Avg
216.1
232.6
232.5
232.9
219.6
226.1
222.6
228.0
231.2
223.6
229.4
226.1
230.3
227.1
2249
225.2
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Paul Ricard
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying 1 - Group B

Paul Ricard sszm) Fastest Laps Sequence
Lap Timeof Day Session Time N° Driver Cat Team Vehicle Time Km/h
2 10:05:08.581 9:08.581 28 Pierre - Alexandre 5 R G4RACING £ Formula Alpine 2:25.375 144.1
2 10:05:11.598 9:11.598 10 Joshua DURKSEN & ARDEN = § Formula Alpine 2:22.151 1474
2 10:05:12.371 9:12.371 5 Tom LEBBON § R ARDEN & Formula Alpine 2:21.170 148.4
2 10:05:18.006 9:18.006 73 Emerson FITTIPALDI £ R SAINTELOC RACING g Formula Alpine 2:17.877 152.0
2 10:05:34.815 9:34.815 7 Lorenzo FLUXA i PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2:15.039 155.2
2 10:05:38.501 9:38.501 9 Charlie WURZ E] ART GRAND PRIX g Formula Alpine 2:13.339 157.1
3 10:07:20.986 11:20.986 3 Alessandro GIUSTI § R G4RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 2:10.730 160.3
4 10:09:20.554 13:20.554 3 Alessandro GIUSTI § R G4RACING £ Formula Alpine 1:59.568 175.2
4 10:10:03.724 14:03.724 65 Santiago RAMOS g RPM £ Formula Alpine 1:59.487 175.4
4 10:10:05.587 14:05.587 18 Laurens VAN F] ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 1:59.236  175.7
5 10:11:19.522 15:19.522 3 Alessandro GIUSTI § R G4RACING £ Formula Alpine 1:58.968 176.1
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Paul Ricard

5.822 m.

NO
10
8
99
3
65
18
73
5
19
15
85
43
27
25
64
23
68
47
33
34
30
21
77
26
29
13
7
9
4
12
11
88
28

Driver

Joshua DURKSEN
Rafael CAMARA
Giovanni MASCHIO
Alessandro GIUSTI
Santiago RAMOS
Laurens VAN

Emerson FITTIPALDI

Tom LEBBON
Esteban MASSON
Sami

Macéo CAPIETTO
Owen

Kas HAVERKORT
Marcus AMAND
Maya WEUG

Ivan KLYMENKO
Niels KOOLEN
Nikhil BOHRA
Lucas MEDINA
Martinius

Michael BELOV
Kirill SMAL

Tim TRAMNITZ
Victor BERNIER
Enzo SCIONTI
Joshua DUFEK
Lorenzo FLUXA
Charlie WURZ
Roman BILINSKI
Andrea Kimi
Levente REVESZ
Matias ZAGAZETA
Pierre - Alexandre

ALPINE

Paul Ricard

P
y
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Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying 1 - Group B

Event Best Maximum Speed

Nat Cat Clas
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Team

ARDEN

PREMA RACING
MONOLITE RACING
G4 RACING

RPM

ART GRAND PRIX
SAINTELOC RACING
ARDEN
SAINTELOC RACING
MP MOTORSPORT
RPM

TRIDENT

VAN AMERSFOORT
